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•	High	Coverage
•	Easy,	Cost	Effective		 	
	 Installation
•	More	Flexible	than		
	 Split	Convoluted	or		
	 Spiral	Wrap
•	Cut	and	Abrasion		
	 Resistant

The engineered overlap allows ideal  
flexibility without exposing wires and cables. 
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Woven,   
Split Tubular 
Harness Wrap 
F6 Woven Wrap has been engineered from the 
ground up to meet the demanding specifications 
of today’s modern wiring harness industry.   
 
F6-WW utilizes many of the same characteristics as our 
original F6 split braided sleeving including the easy 
wrap around design and the extra overlap to insure 
complete protection of important electronic  
communication and power systems.   
 
The new woven construction provides superior 
elastic flexibility with unbeatable coverage over 
any harness assembly.  Wire harness  
professionals will also appreciate  
the increased abrasion resistance  
F6-WW will provide to their  
cable assemblies.  

GENERAL 
PURPOSE

F6 Woven Wrap

*A

The	Right	Overlap	
For	Your	Harness

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Standard Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Overlap 
*A

Lbs/
100’Bulk A B

3/16”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”

F6W0.19BK
F6W0.31BK
F6W0.38BK
F6W0.50BK
F6W0.63BK
F6W0.75BK
F6W1.00BK
F6W1.50BK

.027”

.027”

.027”

.027”

.027”

.027”

.027”

.027”

1,200’
650’
450’
300’
250’
150’
100’
50’

600’
325’
225’
150’
125’
100’
75’
25’

200’
125’
100’
75’
75’
50’
50’
-

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

51%
40%
41%
35%
30%
28%
26%
23%

0.98
1.30
1.50
1.80
2.10
2.40
3.20
4.50

“The Perfect Fit, Every Time“


